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MANGO TREE INVESTMENT CO LIMITED Branch ID : 3006

503/1,PLOT NO.503/1 Customer Name : MANGO TREE INVESTMENT CO LIMITED

BLOCK G Product Name : CAA

KINONDONI Currency :UsD

TZ

Account Statement 3006211879043
Statement Period (From 30-01-2024 To 21-02-2024)

Tran Date Value Date Tran Particulars Debit Credit Balance
30-01-2024 | 30-01-2024 |YINQIXIN 48,800.00 48,800.00
01-02-2024 |01-02-2024 | COMMISSION ON INWARD SWIFT 9.30 48,790.70

C0040322020401
01-02-2024 | 01-02-2024 | SWIFT MR WANG XIN 975.00 49,765.70
06-02-2024 | 06-02-2024 | SWIFT MR WANG XIN 465.00 50,230.70
06-02-2024 | 06-02-2024 | COMMISSION ON INWARD SWIFT 9.29 50,221.41
€0040373383801
08-02-2024 | 08-02-2024 | EAZZYBIZZ TOKEN FEE 31.62 50,189.79
09-02-2024 | 09-02-2024 | SWIFT MR WANG XIN 1ST FLOOR NORTH, UNIT 973.00 51,162.79
09-02-2024 | 09-02-2024 | COMMISSION ON INWARD SWIFT 9.27 51,153.52
S06404002A2401 _
10-02-2024 | 10-02-2024 | SWIFT MR WANG XIN 85,950.00 137,103.52
10-02-2024 | 10-02-2024 | COMMISSION ON INWARD SWIFT 9.27 137,094.25
€0040406382401
13-02-2024 | 13-02-2024 | SWIFT MR WANG XIN 1ST FLOOR NORTH, UNIT 97,960.00 235,054.25
13-02-2024 | 13-02-2024 | COMMISSION ON INWARD SWIFT 9.27 235,044.98
S0640432AAEQ01
19-02-2024 | 19-02-2024 | CHANGLIANG SUN 13,300.00 248,344.98
21-02-2024 | 21-02-2024 | SWIFT ZHONGKEWEIMIAO NEW TECHNOLOGY 9,937.11 258,282.09
COMP
21-02-2024 |21-02-2024 | COMMISSION ON INWARD SWIFT 9.25 258,272.84
C0040522631401
Grand Total 87.27 258,360.11 258,272.84

Note: Any omission or errors In this statement should be promptly advised In wriling to the Branch Manager within 30 days from the dale of receipt 0
HS2489120240221121038
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